RUSHING TOTALS

TOTALS

Nicholls St

Player Att Yds YPC TD|Player
Ronnie Hillman 262 1532 5.8 17|Ryan Lindley
Walter Kazee 67 320 4.8 3 |Jake Bernards
Davon Brown 30 144 4.8 2 |Davon Brown
Brandon Sullivan 40 124 3.1 7 |Team
Dominique Sandifer 1 14 140 O
Doug Deakin 1 13 13.0 0
DeMarco Sampson 4 11 28 0
Chad Young 2 4 20 O
Vincent Brown 1 -13 -13.0 0
Team 12 21 -18 0
Ryan Lindley 19 -31 -16 O
TOTAL 439 2097 4.8 29|TOTAL
RUSH STATS
Player Att Yds YPC TD|Player
Walter Kazee 6 74 123 1 |Ryan Lindley
Davon Brown 11 65 5.9 2 |Jake Bernards
Ronnie Hillman 15 65 4.3 1 |Davon Brown
Brandon Sullivan 2 14 7.0 0 |Team
DeMarco Sampson 0 0 00 O
Team 0 0 00 O
Ryan Lindley 0 0 00 O
Doug Deakin 0 0 00 O
Chad Young 0 0 00 O
Dominique Sandifer 0 0 00 O
Vincent Brown 0 0 00 O
DPTD: 0
TOTAL 34 218 6.4 4 |TOTAL
RUSH STATS
Player Att Yds YPC TD|Player
Ronnie Hillman 22 150 6.8 4 |Ryan Lindley
Walter Kazee 10 52 5.2 0 |Jake Bernards
Davon Brown 4 50 12.5 0 |Davon Brown
Brandon Sullivan 1 1 1.0 O |Team
Ryan Lindley 0 0 00 O
Doug Deakin 0 0 00 O
Chad Young 0 0 00 O
Dominique Sandifer 0 0 00 O
Vincent Brown 0 0 00 O

PASS TOTALS RECEIVING TOTALS
Comp Att % Yds YPA TD TD % INT INT % Rating|Player Rec Yds YPC TD
243 422 57.6% 3830 9.08 28 6.6% 14 3.3% 149.08|Vincent Brown 69 1352 19.6 10
1 1 100.0% 10 10.00 0 0.0% O 0.0% 184.00|DeMarco Sampson 67 1220 18.2 8
0 1 0.0% 0 000 0O 00% O0 0.0% 0.00 |Brandon Sullivan 26 382 14.7 3
0 2 0.0% 0 000 0O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |Gavin Escobar 29 323 111 4
Dominique Sandifer 23 264 115 0
Ronnie Hillman 9 68 76 1
Bryce Quigley 5 66 13.2 1
Dylan Denso 4 39 98 0
Walter Kazee 2 38 19.0 O
Davon Brown 3 30 100 O
DJ Shields 2 29 145 1
Alston Umuolo 3 19 63 0
Josh O'Brien 1 10 10.0 O
Alec Johnson 1 0 00 O
244 426 57.3% 3840 9.01 28 6.6% 14 3.3% 148.11|TOTAL 244 3840 15.7 28
PASSING STATS RECEIVING STATS
Comp Att % Yds YPA TD TD % INT INT % Rating|Player Rec Yds YPC TD
17 26 65.4% 303 1165 2 7.7% 0 0.0% 188.66|DeMarco Sampson 7 179 25.6 2
1 1 100.0% 10 10.00 0 0.0% O 0.0% 184.00|Dominique Sandifer 2 40 20.0 O
0 0 0.0% 0 000 0 00% O0 0.0% 0.00 |Vincent Brown 5 39 78 0
0 0 0.0% 0 000 0O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |Gavin Escobar 1 27 270 0
Davon Brown 1 14 140 0
Josh O'Brien 1 10 10.0 O
Alston Umuolo 1 4 40 O
Brandon Sullivan 0 0 00 O
Dylan Denso 0 0O 00 O
Walter Kazee 0 0 00 O
Ronnie Hillman 0 0 00 O
Bryce Quigley 0 O 00 O
DJ Shields 0 0 00 O
Alec Johnson 0 0 00 O
18 27 66.7% 313 1159 2 74% 0 0.0% 188.49|TOTAL 18 313 174 2
PASSING STATS RECEIVING STATS
Comp Att % Yds YPA TD TD % INT INT % Rating|Player Rec Yds YPC TD
20 42 476% 319 760 1 24% 0 0.0% 119.28|Vincent Brown 5 99 198 O
0 0 0.0% 0O 000 0O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 [DeMarcoSampson 4 73 183 0
0 1 0.0% 0 000 0O 00% O0 0.0% 0.00 |Brandon Sullivan 3 69 230 O
0 0 0.0% 0 000 0O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |Gavin Escobar 2 33 165 1
Alston Umuolo 2 15 75 0
Dylan Denso 1 11 110 O
Walter Kazee 1 10 10.0 O
Dominique Sandifer 2 9 45 0
Davon Brown 0 0 00 O
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Utah St

DeMarco Sampson
Team

TOTAL

1 -3
2 -6

-3.0 0
-3.0 0

40 244 6.1 4

RUSH STATS

Player

Ronnie Hillman
Walter Kazee
Brandon Sullivan
DeMarco Sampson
Team

Doug Deakin

Chad Young
Dominique Sandifer
Vincent Brown
Davon Brown
Ryan Lindley

TOTAL

Att Yds YPC TD

DPTD: 2

TOTAL

23 228 9.9
26 3.7
2.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
-6.0

- == O 0O O OO OO =N
OO0 oooOocDocooNhN
O 0O O0O0CODO0OCDOO0OCOoOOoO =N

1
()]

33 250 7.6 3

RUSH STATS

Player

Ronnie Hillman
Walter Kazee
Doug Deakin
DeMarco Sampson
Brandon Sullivan
Ryan Lindley
Davon Brown
Team

Chad Young
Dominique Sandifer
Vincent Brown

Att Yds YPC TD

Player

Ryan Lindley

Jake Bernards
Davon Brown

Team

DPTD: 1

TOTAL

Player

23 89 39 1
9 22 24 1
1 13 13.0 0
2 12 6.0 O
1 3 30 O
2 3 15 0
0 0 00 O
0 0 00 O
0 0 00 O
0 0 00 O
0 0 00 O

Ryan Lindley

Jake Bernards
Davon Brown

Team

20

Comp

20

0
0
0

20

Comp
17

0
0
0

43

Att

44

o O o

44

Att

24

o O o

46.5% 319 7.42 1

PASSING STATS

2.3%

0

0.0% 116.50

Josh O'Brien
Ronnie Hillman
Bryce Quigley
DJ Shields
Alec Johnson

TOTAL

0 0O 00 O
0 0O 00 O
0 0O 00 O
0 0O 00 O
0 0O 00 O

20 319 16.0 1

RECEIVING STATS

DeMarco Sampson
Brandon Sullivan
Walter Kazee
Vincent Brown
Dominique Sandifer
Davon Brown
Gavin Escobar
Ronnie Hillman
Josh O'Brien
Alston Umuolo
Dylan Denso
Bryce Quigley

Alec Johnson

% Yds YPA TD TD % INT INT % Rating Player
455% 190 4.32 0 0.0% 1 23% 77.18
0.0% 0O 000 O 0.0% O0 0.0% 0.00
0.0% 0O 000 O 0.0% O0 0.0% 0.00
0.0% 0O 000 O 0.0% O0 0.0% 0.00
DJ Shields
455% 190 4.32 0 0.0% 1 23% 77.18 |TOTAL

PASSING STATS

Rec Yds YPC TD

6 81 135
20.5
28.0
3.4
4.5
7.0
2.5
2.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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20 190 95 O

RECEIVING STATS

Vincent Brown
Gavin Escobar
DeMarco Sampson

% Yds YPA TD TD% INT INT % Rating|Player
70.8% 362 15.08 3 12.5% 1 4.2% 230.45
0.0% O 000 O 00% O 0.0% 0.00
0.0% O 000 O 00% O 0.0% 0.00
0.0% 0 0.00 0.0% 0.0% 0.00

Brandon Sullivan
Bryce Quigley
Dylan Denso
Dominique Sandifer
Ronnie Hillman
Davon Brown
Josh O'Brien
Alston Umuolo
Walter Kazee

DJ Shields

Alec Johnson

Rec Yds YPC TD
5 177 354 2
2 57 285 0
2 40 200 O
3 37 123 0
2 33 16.5 1
1 8 80 O
1 6 6.0 O
1 4 40 O
0O 0 00 O
0O 0 00 O
0O 0 00 O
0O 0 00 O
0O 0 00 O
0O 0 00 O




at BYU

Air Force

TOTAL

RUSH STATS

DPTD: 0

Player

Ronnie Hillman
Walter Kazee
Davon Brown
Brandon Sullivan
DeMarco Sampson
Team

Doug Deakin

Chad Young
Dominique Sandifer
Vincent Brown
Ryan Lindley

TOTAL

38 142 3.7 2 |TOTAL 17 24 70.8% 362 15.08 3 125% 1 4.2% 230.45|TOTAL 17 362 21.3 3
PASSING STATS RECEIVING STATS
Att Yds YPC TD|Player Comp Att % Yds YPA TD TD % INT INT % Rating|Player Rec Yds YPC TD
11 62 5.6 0 |Ryan Lindley 20 34 588% 220 6.47 3 88% 1 2.9% 136.41|Vincent Brown 6 101 16.8 1
0 0 0.0 O |Jake Bernards O 0 0.0% 0O 000 0 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |[DeMarco Sampson 4 47 118 O
0 0 0.0 0 |Davon Brown 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 0 00% O 0.0% 0.00 [Dominique Sandifer 3= 25 83 0
0 0 0.0 O |Team 0 2 0.0% 0O 000 0 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |Bryce Quigley 1 19 19.0 O
0 0 00 O Dylan Denso 1 12 120 O
0 0 00 O Davon Brown 1 9 90 O
0 0 00 O Brandon Sullivan 3 6 20 1
0 0 00 O Gavin Escobar 1 1 1.0 1
0 0 00 O Josh O'Brien 0 0 00 O
0 0 00 O Alston Umuolo 0 0 00 O
1 9 90 O Walter Kazee 0 0 00 O
Ronnie Hillman 0 0 00 O
DJ Shields 0 0 00 O
Alec Johnson 0 0 00 O
DPTD: 0
12 53 44 0 |TOTAL 20 36 55.6% 220 6.11 3 83% 1 2.8% 128.83|TOTAL 20 220 11.0 3

RUSH STATS

Player

Ronnie Hillman
Ryan Lindley
Walter Kazee
Davon Brown
Brandon Sullivan
DeMarco Sampson
Doug Deakin

Chad Young
Dominique Sandifer
Vincent Brown
Team

TOTAL

Att Yds YPC TD

Player

24 191 8.0
3.6
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
-2.0
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31 205 6.6 2

RUSH STATS

Player
Walter Kazee

Att Yds YPC TD

Ryan Lindley

Jake Bernards
Davon Brown

Team

DPTD: 1

TOTAL

Player

0 0 00 O

Ryan Lindley

PASSING STATS

RECEIVING STATS

DeMarco Sampson
Vincent Brown
Brandon Sullivan
Dominique Sandifer
Gavin Escobar
Ronnie Hillman
Davon Brown
Josh O'Brien
Alston Umuolo
Dylan Denso
Walter Kazee
Bryce Quigley

Alec Johnson

Comp At % Yds YPA TD TD% INT INT % Rating|Player
14 27 519% 247 915 1 3.7% 1 3.7% 133.51
0 0 0.0% O 000 O 00% 0 0.0% 0.00
0 0 0.0% O 000 O 00% 0 0.0% 0.00
0 0 0.0% O 000 O 00% 0 0.0% 0.00
DJ Shields
14 27 519% 247 915 1 3.7% 1 3.7% 133.51|TOTAL

PASSING STATS

Yds YPA TID TD %

INT INT % Rating|Player

Comp Att %
18 37 48.6%

249 6.73 2 5.4%

1 2.7%

117.61

DeMarco Sampson

Rec Yds

YPC TD

4
3

4
1
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

106
60
42

26.5
20.0
10.5
23.0
8.0
8.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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14 247 17.6 1

RECEIVING STATS

Rec Yds YPC TD

7

127 18.1

2




at New Mexico

at Wyoming

llo St

Brandon Sullivan
Ronnie Hillman
Ryan Lindley
DeMarco Sampson
Doug Deakin

Chad Young
Dominique Sandifer
Vincent Brown
Davon Brown

Team

TOTAL

18
18

- WO OO0 OoO =

41

69 38 0
64 36 1
3 30 O
0 00 O
0 00 O
0 00 O
0 00 O
0 00 O
0 00 O
-1 00 O
135 33 1

RUSH STATS

Player

Ronnie Hillman
Walter Kazee
Brandon Sullivan
DeMarco Sampson
Team

Doug Deakin

Chad Young
Dominique Sandifer
Vincent Brown
Davon Brown
Ryan Lindley

TOTAL

Player

Ronnie Hillman
Walter Kazee
Brandon Sullivan
DeMarco Sampson
Davon Brown
Doug Deakin

Chad Young
Dominique Sandifer
Vincent Brown
Team

Ryan Lindley

Jake Bernards
Davon Brown
Team

DPTD: 2

TOTAL

21

N - OO0 00O O0CO0O O N

Att Yds YPC TD
4 21 0
23 33 0
15 25 3

0 00 O
0 00 O
0 00 O
0 00 O
0 00 O
0 00 O
-1 00 O
-5 25 0
76 21 3

37

RUSH STATS

Att Yds YPC TD

Player

Ryan Lindley

Jake Bernards
Davon Brown

Team

DPTD:

TOTAL

Player

31

2
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
2
1

151 49 1
6 30 O
3 15 1
2 20 O
0 00 O
0 00 O
0 00 O
0 00 O
0 00 O
-4 20 O

-10 -10.0 O

Ryan Lindley

Jake Bernards
Davon Brown

Team

0
0
0

18

16
0
0
0

16

Comp

14

0
0
0

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%
37 48.6%

0O 000 O 0.0%
0O 000 O 0.0%
0O 000 O 0.0%

249 6.73 2 5.4%

PASSING STATS
Comp At %

32 50.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%

32 50.0%

0
0
0

1

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

2.7%

0.00
0.00
0.00

117.61

Vincent Brown
Dominique Sandifer
Bryce Quigley
Gavin Escobar
Davon Brown
Josh O'Brien
Alston Umuolo
Brandon Sullivan
Dylan Denso
Walter Kazee
Ronnie Hillman
DJ Shields

Alec Johnson

TOTAL

DeMarco Sampson
Vincent Brown

Dominique Sandifer
Gavin Escobar
Davon Brown
Josh O'Brien
Alston Umuolo
Brandon Sullivan
Dylan Denso
Walter Kazee
Ronnie Hillman
Bryce Quigley
Alec Johnson

Yds YPA TD TD% INT INT % Rating|Player

365 1141 3 94% 2 6.3% 164.25
O 000 O 00% O 0.0% 0.00
0O 000 O 00% 0 0.0% 0.00 |DJ Shields
O 000 O 00% O 0.0% 0.00

365 11.41 3 94% 2 6.3% 164.25|TOTAL

PASSING STATS

At %
23 60.9%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%
0 0.0%

7 8 121 0
1 13 13.0 0
1 13 13.0 0
2 11 55 0
0 0O 00 O
0 0O 00 O
0 0O 00 O
0 0O 00 O
0 0O 00 O
0 0O 00 O
0 0O 00 O
0 0O 00 O
0 0O 00 O

18 249 13.8 2

RECEIVING STATS

Rec Yds YPC TD

7 175
144

25.0

28.8
14.5
9.0
8.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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16 365 22.8 3

RECEIVING STATS

Brandon Sullivan
Gavin Escobar
Vincent Brown

Yds YPA TD TD% INT INT % Rating|Player
171 743 1 43% 2 8.7% 120.28

O 000 O 00% O 0.0% 0.00

O 000 O 00% O 0.0% 0.00

O 000 O 00% O 0.0% 0.00

DeMarco Sampson
Dominique Sandifer
Davon Brown

Josh O'Brien
Alston Umuolo
Dylan Denso
Walter Kazee
Ronnie Hillman
Bryce Quigley

Rec Yds YPC TD

3 47 15.7 1
4 42 105 0
3 40 133 0
2 23 115 0
2 19 95 0
0 0O 00 O
0 0O 00 O
0 0O 00 O
0 0O 00 O
0 0O 00 O
0 0O 00 O
0 0O 00 O




E DJ Shields 0 0 00 O
(—] Alec Johnson 0 0O 00 O
[—]
(L
DPTD: 1
TOTAL 39 148 3.8 2 |TOTAL 14 23 609% 171 743 1 43% 2 8.7% 120.28|TOTAL 14 171 122 1
RUSH STATS PASSING STATS RECEIVING STATS
Player Att Yds YPC TD|Player Comp Att % Yds YPA TD TD% INT INT % Rating|Player Rec Yds YPC TD
Ronnie Hillman 13 54 4.2 0 |RyanlLindley 11 26 423% 262 10.08 2 7.7% 2 7.7% 136.95|Vincent Brown 4 167 41.8 2
Walter Kazee 1 6 6.0 O |Jake Bernards 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0.00 |Brandon Sullivan 2 53 265 0
Brandon Sullivan 3 2 0.7 2 |Davon Brown 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 0O 00% O0 0.0% 0.00 |DeMarcoSampson 4 42 105 0
Davon Brown 0 0 0.0 O |Team 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 0 00% O 0.0% 0.00 [Dominique Sandifer 0 0O 00 O
DeMarco Sampson 0 0 00 O Gavin Escobar 0 0O 00 O
Doug Deakin 0 0 00 O Davon Brown 0 0O 00 O
Chad Young 0 0O 00 O Josh O'Brien 0 0O 00 O
Dominique Sandifer 0 0 00 O Alston Umuolo 0 0O 00 O
Vincent Brown 0 0 00 O Dylan Denso 0 0O 00 O
Team 1 -1 00 O Walter Kazee 0 0O 00 O
Ryan Lindley 3 23 -7.7 0 Ronnie Hillman 0 0O 00 O
5 Bryce Quigley 0 0 00 O
i DJ Shields 0 0O 00 O
< Alec Johnson 1 0 00 O
DPTD: 4
Jerome Long 0 yd fum ret for TD
TOTAL 21 38 1.8 2 |TOTAL 11 26 423% 262 10.08 2 7.7% 2 7.7% 136.95|TOTAL 11 262 23.8 2
RUSH STATS PASSING STATS RECEIVING STATS
Player Att Yds YPC TD|Player Comp At % Yds YPA TD TD% INT INT % Rating|Player Rec Yds YPC TD
Ronnie Hillman 14 54 39 1 |Ryanlindley 36 54 66.7% 528 9.78 4 7.4% 3 5.6% 162.13|Vincent Brown 8 184 23.0 3
Brandon Sullivan 3 8 2.7 0 |Jake Bernards 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 0 00% O 0.0% 0.00 [DeMarcoSampson 12 154 128 0
Walter Kazee 2 7 3.5 0 |Davon Brown 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 0 00% O 0.0% 0.00 [Dominique Sandifer 6 81 135 0
Davon Brown 0 0 0.0 O |Team 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 0 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |Gavin Escobar 6 65 108 1
DeMarco Sampson 0 0 00 O Ronnie Hillman 2 26 130 O
Team 0 0 00 O Brandon Sullivan 2 18 90 O
Doug Deakin 0 0 00 O Davon Brown 0 0O 00 O
Chad Young 0 0O 00 O Josh O'Brien 0 0O 00 O
Dominique Sandifer 0 0 00 O Alston Umuolo 0 0O 00 O
Vincent Brown 0 0 00 O Dylan Denso 0 0O 00 O
Ryan Lindley 2 -10 50 O Walter Kazee 0 0O 00 O
= Bryce Quigley 0 O 00 O
S DJ Shields 0 0 00 O
= Alec Johnson 0 0O 00 O
DPTD: 2




UNLV

POINSETTIA BOWL (NAVY)

DeMarco Sampson
Vincent Brown
Brandon Sullivan
Gavin Escobar
Dominique Sandifer
Ronnie Hillman
Bryce Quigley
Davon Brown
Josh O'Brien
Alston Umuolo
Dylan Denso
Walter Kazee

Alec Johnson

36 528 14.7 4

RECEIVING STATS

Rec Yds YPC TD

6 128 21.3 2
5 74 148 1
3 61 203 1
4 42 105 O
1 20 200 O
2 12 6.0 O
1 1 1.0 O
0 0O 00 O
0 0O 00 O
0 0O 00 O
0 0O 00 O
0 0O 00 O
0 0O 00 O
0 0O 00 O

22 338 154 4

RECEIVING STATS

Rec Yds YPC TD

Vincent Brown
DeMarco Sampson
Gavin Escobar
Ronnie Hillman
Dominique Sandifer
Brandon Sullivan
Dylan Denso
Davon Brown
Josh O'Brien
Alston Umuolo
Walter Kazee
Bryce Quigley

Alec Johnson

TOTAL 21 59 28 1 |TOTAL 36 54 66.7% 528 9.78 4 74% 3 5.6% 162.13|TOTAL
Player Att Yds YPC TD|Player Comp Att % Yds YPA TD TD% INT INT % Rating|Player
Ronnie Hillman 19 152 8.0 1 |Ryanlindley 22 30 73.3% 338 11.27 4 133% 0 0.0% 211.97
Walter Kazee 16 63 3.9 0 |JakeBernards O 0 0.0% 0O 000 0O 00% O0 0.0% 0.00
Davon Brown 10 30 3.0 0 |Davon Brown 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 0O 00% O 0.0% 0.00
Brandon Sullivan 3 7 23 1 |Team 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 0O 00% O 0.0% 0.00

Chad Young 1 1 10 O

DeMarco Sampson 0 0 00 O

Ryan Lindley 0 0 00 O

Doug Deakin 0 0 00 O

Dominique Sandifer 0 0 00 O

Vincent Brown 0 0 00 O

Team 2 -3 -15 0

DJ Shields
DPTD: 1

TOTAL 51 250 4.9 2 |TOTAL 22 30 73.3% 338 11.27 4 13.3% 0 0.0% 211.97|TOTAL
Player Att Yds YPC TD|Player Comp Att % Yds YPA TD TD% INT INT % Rating|Player
Ronnie Hillman 28 228 8.1 3 |RyanlLindley 18 23 78.3% 276 12.00 2 8.7% 0 0.0% 207.76
Walter Kazee 7 41 59 0 |JakeBernards 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 0O 00% O 0.0% 0.00
Dominique Sandifer 1 14 14.0 0 |Davon Brown 0 0 0.0% 0 000 O 00% O 0.0% 0.00

Ryan Lindley 1 8 8.0 0 |Team 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 0O 00% O 0.0% 0.00

Chad Young 1 3 30 O

Davon Brown 0 0 00 O

Brandon Sullivan 0 0 00 O

DeMarco Sampson 0 0 00 O

Doug Deakin 0 0 00 O

Team 2 -2 00 O

Vincent Brown 1 -13 -13.0 0

DJ Shields
DPTD: 1
TOTAL 41 279 6.8 3 |TOTAL 18 23 78.3% 276 12.00 2 87% 0 0.0% 207.76|TOTAL

8 165 20.6
45 225
8.0
8.0
10.0
8.0
8.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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18 276 153 2




